
2025-2026 Board of Education Meeting Dates 
 

 Date Type of Meeting Time Location 
Tuesday July 1, 2025 Reorganization 5:30 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 

     
Tuesday July 22, 2025 Regular Meeting 5:30PM Lido Multipurpose Room 

     
Tuesday August 19, 2025 Regular Meeting 5:30PM Lido Multipurpose Room 

     
Tuesday September 9, 2025 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 

     
Tuesday September 30, 2025 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 

     
Tuesday October 14, 2025 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 

     
Tuesday October 28, 2025 Work Session 7:00 PM West School 

     
Tuesday November 18, 2025 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 

     
Tuesday December 9, 2025 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 

     
Tuesday January 13, 2026 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM Lindell Elementary 

     
Monday January 27, 2026 Work Session 7:00 PM Middle School Auditorium 

     
Tuesday February 10, 2026 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 

     
Tuesday February 24, 2026 Work Session 7:00 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 

     
Tuesday March 10, 2026 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 

     
Tuesday March 24, 2026 Work Session 7:00 PM East School 

     
Tuesday April 14 2026 Budget Adoption and 7:00 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 

  Regular Meeting   
Tuesday April 28, 2026 BOCES VOTE, 7:00 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 

     
Tuesday May 12, 2026 Regular Meeting/Budget 

Hearing 
7:00 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 

     
Tuesday May 19, 2026 Annual Election/Budget 

Results 
9:30 PM LBMS Cafeteria 

     
Tuesday May 26, 2026 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM High School Auditorium 

     
Tuesday June 9, 2026 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM Middle School Auditorium 

     
Tuesday July 7, 2026 Reorganization 5:30 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 

 


